Videology® Imaging Solutions, Inc.
37M Lark Industrial Parkway
Greenville, Rhode Island 02828 USA
Tel: (401) 949 - 5332  Fax: (401) 949 - 5276
North/South American Sales: Sales@videologyinc.com
Videology® Imaging Solutions, Europe B.V.
Liessentstraat 2B
NL-5405 AG Uden, Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0) 413 256261 Fax: +31 (0) 413 251712
European Sales: Info@videology.nl
01/20/05 PDS-45T056 Rev B All data subject to change without notice.
Technical Specifications
LCD Test Kit
45T056 Preliminary
Environmental
 45T056
Operating System NTSC
Picture Size 5.6” diagonal
Resolution (H x V) 320 x 240 Pixels
Mirror mode On/off
Brightness 270 cd/m2
Dot Pitch 0.116 x 0.348
Video Input 0.75Vp-p ~ 1Vp-p (BNC)
Audio Input 50mV (min), Stereo In (Stereo mini)
Power Source 12VDC 600mA  (optimal)
Power Consumption <8W
Operating temp.  -40° C ~ 95° C
Operational Humidity  30% ~ 80%
Mechanical
Dimensions W x H x D 162mm x 133mm x 54mm
Weight 3.5 lbs
Included Accessories Belt Strap, Cables, Rechargeable 12V
2.3Ah Battery, 13V Battery Charger,
12V 1A Power Supply
Side Panel Controls Volume, Color, Contrast, Brightness
Housing Construction ABS Plastic (LCD), Padded Case
Electrical
Monitor Features
• 5.6” Screen
• Portable Case with Battery
• BNC Video Test Cable
• Audio
• Glare Shield
Controls and Connectors
Front Panel 01. 5.6” TFT Color Screen Display
02. Power LED (green)
Right Side Panel 03. Brightness Adjustment
04. Contrast Adjustment
05. Color Adjustment
06. Audio Volume Adjustment
Left Side Panel 07. Power ON/OFF
08. 12V DC Power Input
09. Video Input
10. Earphone Audio Output
11. Audio Input
Rear Panel 12. Speaker Output 200mW
13. Mirror Mode Switch
14. Support Stand
FRONT PANEL
02
Left Side Right Side REAR PANEL
13
14
03
04
05
06
01
07
08
09
10
11
12
A
B
C
A. Video Input
B. Earphone Audio Output
C. Audio Input